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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.



CRT School Results

Primary Mathematics

2011-12

#007 - Amos Comenius Memorial School, Hopedale Grades: K-12

District 1 - Labrador

-24

-20

-16

-12

-8

-4

0

4

00
7

-20 -19

-15

-21
-19

1

-20

-16

-21 -21

-16
-13

Number OperationsNumber Concepts Shape and Space

Multiple Choice

2009 2010 2011

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

00
7

-42

18

-28
-32

-17

19

-27

-33 -31

12

-32

-49
-44

12

-22

-33

Reasoning Communication Connections and 

Representations
Problem Solving

Difference from Provincial Mean, 2009-12

Number Operations

Difference from Provincial Mean, 2009-12

Rubric Results: Percentage of Students Performing at Level 3 and Above 2009-2012

2012

O:\CRT12\MATH_3\WEB\MTH03_12.RPT
12

10/10/2012
Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education

Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.



CRT School Results

Primary Mathematics

2011-12

#015 - Lake Melville School, North West River Grades: K-12

District 1 - Labrador

Multiple Choice

Number Operations

Number Concepts

School

vs 

Province

School

vs

 DistrictMark

School

District

Province

Rubrics

Shape and Space

Written Response

Number Operations

Reasoning

Communication

Connections and

Representations

Problem Solving

Number Concepts

Shape and Space

Province

District

School

Province

District

School

Province

District

School

Province

District

School

Province

District

School

Province

District

School

Province

District

School

Province

District

School

Number of Students:

 72.2

 80.0

 67.5

 66.9

 72.2

 67.6

 75.7

 78.3

 72.4

qp

pp

qq

qq

qq

qq

qq

qq

qq

 6

 50.0

 72.1

 60.0

 78.7

 65.0

 50.0

 50.0

 62.3

 73.4

 50.0

 82.5

 73.5

 51.4

 66.7

 70.9

 71.3

 77.7

 77.6

Mental Math District

Province

School  75.0

 70.3

 74.6

pp

O:\CRT12\MATH_3\WEB\MTH03_12.RPT
22

10/10/2012
Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education

Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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Mushuau Innu Natuashish and Peenamin McKenzie School are excluded from district and provincial results.
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